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	Sr.
No.
	Academic Year
	Number of Students Appeared
	Absent
	Number of Students Passed with Class Obtained
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	Distinction
	First Class
	 Higher Second Class
	Second Class
	Pass Class
	Tatal Pass
	Fail
	%
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	2020-21
	97
	0
	7
	19
	26
	11
	8
	71
	26
	73.2



